
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya 
Bus Schedule for Convocation 2025 

For Awardee, Alumni and Family members 

 

From Laitumkhrah 

Cathedral Church to 

NITM Sohra 

From NITM 

Sohra to 

Laitumkhrah 

Cathedral 

Church 

Please fill the google sheet in the link 

given below for bus booking 

 

28/10/2025 

 

28/10/2025 

 

29/10/2025 

 

30/10/2025 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Y

C5sbaJpbFcJB7ieDMl_T-

IZvUKoI13D4FQ_0aOptQM/edit?gid=0#gi

d=0 

 

2.00PM 

   

  4.00PM 

     

8.00AM 

     

      4.00PM 

 

 

Local Conveyance 

Sohra market  
               𝟓 𝒎𝒊𝒏              
→                Saitsophen market 

             𝟓 𝒎𝒊𝒏               
→               NITM campus 

              (Near Umpohliew guest house)                    (Nobel Hotel)    

29/10/2025 

Sohra Market to NITM Campus  

Via 

Saitsophen market (Nobel Hotel) 

NITM Campus to Sohra Market  

via  

Saitsophen market (Nobel Hotel) 

Timing from Sohra Market Timing from NITM campus 
11.15 am 1.00 pm 

2.45 pm 5.00 pm 

5.15 pm 5.45 pm 

6.00 pm 7.00 pm 

7.15 pm 9.30 pm 

30/10/2025 

8.30 am 4.00 pm 

 

 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1YC5sbaJpbFcJB7ieDMl_T-IZvUKoI13D4FQ_0aOptQM/edit?gid=0#gid=0
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1YC5sbaJpbFcJB7ieDMl_T-IZvUKoI13D4FQ_0aOptQM/edit?gid=0#gid=0
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1YC5sbaJpbFcJB7ieDMl_T-IZvUKoI13D4FQ_0aOptQM/edit?gid=0#gid=0
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1YC5sbaJpbFcJB7ieDMl_T-IZvUKoI13D4FQ_0aOptQM/edit?gid=0#gid=0

