National Institute of Technology Meghalaya

Bus Schedule for Convocation 2025 For Awardee, Alumni and Family members

From Laitumkhrah Cathedral Church to NITM Sohra			From NITM Sohra to Laitumkhrah Cathedral Church	Please fill the google sheet in the link given below for bus booking
28/10/2025	28/10/2025	29/10/2025	30/10/2025	https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Y C5sbaJpbFcJB7ieDMl_T-
2.00PM	4.00PM	8.00AM	4.00PM	IZvUKoI13D4FQ_0aOptQM/edit?gid=0#gi d=0

Sohra Market to NITM Campus	NITM Campus to Sohra Market			
Via	via			
Saitsophen market (Nobel Hotel)	Saitsophen market (Nobel Hotel)			
Timing from Sohra Market	Timing from NITM campus			
11.15 am	1.00 pm			
2.45 pm	5.00 pm			
5.15 pm	5.45 pm			
6.00 pm	7.00 pm			
7.15 pm	9.30 pm			
30/10/2025				
8.30 am	4.00 pm			